chem-bla-ics

Statistics on the Development
Community

Egon Willighagen
Published January 23, 2009

Citation
Willighagen, E. (2009). Statistics on the Development Community. In chem-bla-ics. chem-bla-ics.
https://doi.org/10.59350/qvacd-hd936

Keywords
Cdk, Bioclipse, Git

Abstract

Git is nice. Nicer to some than to other, that is true. GitReady just learned me how to calculate
commit message in a few seconds: git shortlog -s -n. For the whole Bioclipse and CDK commit
history. Seconds. Here they are.

Copyright

Copyright © Egon Willighagen 2009. Distributed under the terms of the Creative Commons
Attribution 4.0 International License, which permits unrestricted use, distribution, and
reproduction in any medium, provided the original author and source are credited.


https://orcid.org/0000-0001-7542-0286
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-7542-0286
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/legalcode
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/legalcode

chem-bla-ics

Git is nice. Nicer to some than to other, that is true. GitReady just learned me how to calculate
commit message in a few seconds: git shortlog -s -n. For the whole Bioclipse and CDK

commit history. Seconds. Here they are.

CDK

6337
1446
616
540
421
139
115
98
97
74
69
43
40
39
34
29
29
26
24
22
17
16
15
14
12
12
12
11
10
10

A A B U U O

egonw
rajarshi

shk3
steinbeck
miguelrojasch
chhoppe

eoc?l
kaihartmann
mfed

labarta

tohel

f marighetti
ospjuth
nielsout
sushil ronghe
archvilel8
maet

djiao
michaelthoward
dirk49

Egon Willighagen
martitm

jhao
stomkinson
benedikta
dleidert
telto
thomaskuhn
sea36

yz237
zzzgggrrr
speleo3
jharter

mario baseda
akrassavine
gilleain
mekovich

Statistics on the Development Community - Page 2


http://gitready.com/
http://www.bioclipse.net/
http://cdk.sf.net/

chem-bla-ics

ulif
yeldar
edgarl
jonalv
petermr
drzz
jakt
sithmein
vedina

= N N NN W W Ww &~ b

Kaihartmann

Bioclipse
939 ospjuth
466 jonalv
438 egonw
293 shk3
266 goglepox
263 carl masak
93 edrin_t
67 rklancer
44 Dbiocoder
23 gilleain
23 miguelrojasch
21 Annzi
9 Egon Willighagen
1 grantsparks

There indeed is a bit of contributor duplication, but pretty neat. | did not have a full Jmol git
around, so those statistics will have to follow.

Statistics on the Development Community - Page 3



	Statistics on the Development Community
	Citation
	Keywords
	Abstract
	Copyright
	CDK
	Bioclipse


