

Statistics on the Development Community

Egon Willighagen 

Published January 23, 2009

Citation

Willighagen, E. (2009). Statistics on the Development Community. In *chem-bla-ics*. chem-bla-ics. <https://doi.org/10.59350/qvacd-hd936>

Keywords

Cdk, Bioclipse, Git

Abstract

Git is nice. Nicer to some than to other, that is true. GitReady just learned me how to calculate commit message in a few seconds: git shortlog -s -n. For the whole Bioclipse and CDK commit history. Seconds. Here they are.

Copyright

Copyright © Egon Willighagen 2009. Distributed under the terms of the [Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License](#), which permits unrestricted use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided the original author and source are credited.

chem-bla-ics

Git is nice. Nicer to some than to other, that is true. [GitReady](#) just learned me how to calculate commit message in a few seconds: `git shortlog -s -n`. For the whole [Bioclipse](#) and [CDK](#) commit history. Seconds. Here they are.

CDK

6337	egonw
1446	rajarshi
616	shk3
540	steinbeck
421	miguelrojasch
139	chhoppe
115	eoc21
98	kaihartmann
97	mfe4
74	labarta
69	tohel
43	f_marighetti
40	ospjuth
39	nielsout
34	sushil_ronghe
29	archvile18
29	maet
26	djiao
24	michaelthoward
22	dirk49
17	Egon Willighagen
16	martitm
15	jhao
14	stomkinson
12	benedikta
12	dleidert
12	telto
11	thomaskuhn
10	sea36
10	yz237
7	zzzgggrrr
6	speleo3
5	jharter
5	mario_baseda
4	akrassavine
4	gilleain
4	mekovich

chem-bla-ics

4	ulif
4	yeldar
3	edgarl
3	jonalv
3	petermr
2	drzz
2	jakt
2	sithmein
2	vedina
1	Kaihartmann

Bioclipse

939	ospjuth
466	jonalv
438	egonw
293	shk3
266	goglepox
263	carl_masak
93	edrin_t
67	rklancer
44	biocoder
23	gilleain
23	miguelrojasch
21	Annzi
9	Egon Willighagen
1	grantsparks

There indeed is a bit of contributor duplication, but pretty neat. I did not have a full Jmol git around, so those statistics will have to follow.